190830

DYS-G95-TW-6W-2200K-AMBER-DIM-E27

Description
Body Material
Led

Power

Lumen

Cri

Beam Angle

Ip

: Dimmable Led Filament Edison Bulb

1 Glass + Aluminum
: Filament C.O.B

. bw

: 200lm

: 80
: 360°
: 20 140mm

Colour Temperature :

Body Colour
Holder
Qty / Ctn

: Amber
i

2200k

: 50pcs [ Ctn 95mm



